Ideal for any industrial flow measurement
application where a simple, compact & easy-to-use
remote flow monitor is required.
Features:
•	Rate, total, limit, batch and ratio options
•	Single or dual channel
•	Two programmable Form C relay outputs (optional)
•	One or two assignable 4-20 mA output (optional)

the most up-to-date
product information.
Part Number Guide:
             MX 9 –                –
Output:
4 = 4-20mA output
X = No output
Communication:
X = No addl options
Main Board:
S  = Single channel
        flow/total
D = Dual channel
        flow/total
R = Ratio monitor
B = Batch controller
Terminal Upper Connector Lower Connector
1 +18-24VDC/16VAC
2 DC COM/16VAC
3 +15VDC Out
4 Sig. 1 In
5 Sig. 1 Common
6 +15VDC Out
7 Sig. 2 In
8 Sig. 2 Common
9 EXT Reset +
10 EXT Reset -
11 I + Out 1
12 I - Out 2
Monitor Dimensions:
Option Boards:
1 = 4-20mA out, Analog
in, Frequency out,
2 relay out
2 = 120/240VAC supply,
4-20mA out, 2 relay
out, Frequency out,
3 = only for batch
controller
X = No option board
2.8” / 72mm
Option board